QUADRO DE CUBAGAO - RUA S.D.0. 03

estach | oisrancia | 8 | SOEE | VOENE | VOLOME | voL ACMULADO | voL AGMOLACO | DF MASSA
0+0.00 0.00 0.05 2.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+10.00 10.00 0.06 1.69 0.52 19.48 0.52 19.48 18.97
1+0.00 10.00 0.04 1.48 0.46 15.83 0.98 35.31 34.33
1+10.00 10.00 0.07 0.90 0.51 11.89 1.50 47.20 4571
2+0.00 10.00 0.12 0.71 0.93 8.06 243 55.26 52.83
2+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.83 0.59 17.70 3.02 72.96 69.94
3+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.72 0.00 32.73 3.02 105.69 102.67
3+10.00 10.00 0.01 1.7 0.03 27.16 3.06 132.85 129.79
4+0.00 10.00 0.09 0.95 0.49 13.33 3.55 146.18 142.63
4+10.00 10.00 0.24 0.26 1.60 6.08 5.14 152.25 147.11
5+0.00 10.00 0.01 245 1.23 13.45 6.37 165.70 159.33
5+10.00 10.00 0.00 215 0.06 23.00 6.43 188.70 182.27
6+0.00 10.00 0.04 1.58 0.20 18.67 6.63 207.37 200.74
6+10.00 10.00 0.03 155 0.34 15.68 6.97 223.05 216.07
7+0.00 10.00 0.04 1.35 0.38 14.52 7.35 237.57 230.22
7+10.00 10.00 0.00 223 0.22 17.88 7.56 25545 247.88
8+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.89 0.00 25.58 7.57 281.02 273.46
8+10.00 10.00 0.06 124 0.33 20.65 7.89 301.67 293.78
9+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.80 0.32 25.20 8.22 326.88 318.66
9+10.00 10.00 0.00 7.72 0.00 57.58 8.22 384.45 376.24
10+0.00 10.00 0.00 5.52 0.00 66.19 8.22 450.65 44243
10+10.00 10.00 0.00 249 0.02 40.06 8.24 490.71 482.47
11+0.00 10.00 145 0.00 7.28 12.45 15.52 503.15 487.63
11+4.79 479 4.06 0.00 13.21 0.00 28.73 503.15 474.42
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